
GUEHZO S P OT

BIG BOSS

BOMBAY

BOMBAY SAPHIRE

BULLDOG

HENDRICKS

VODKA ABSOLT

VODKA ERISTOFF

VODKA GREY GOOSE

G I N

V O D K A C O C K T A I

8,00€

6,00€

7,00€

8,00€

8,00€

8,00€

6,00€

10,00€

W K Y

BLACK LABEL

CARDHU

FAMOUS/ JAMESON

JACK DANIEL TENNESS.

GRANTS

LOGAN

REDLABEL

8,00€

8,50€

6,50€

7,50€

5,50€

8,00€

7,00€

I T I V O S

ABSINTO

AMÊNDOA AMARGA

BACARDI

BAILEYS/ CAROLANS

BATIDA DE COCO

BEIRÃO D'HONRA

DRAMBUIE

GOLD STRIKE

LICOR BEIRÃO

MALIBU

MARTINI

PISANG AMBON

SAFARI

3,50€

2,50€

4,50€

3,50€

3,00€

5,00€

6,00€

5,50€

3,50€

4,50€

3,00€

4,00€

4,50€

AGUAS / SUMOS

ÀGUAC/ GÁS
ÀGUA LISA
ÀGUA TÓNICA
BATIDO DE FRUTA
GINGERALLE
LIMONADA
REFRIGERANTES
REDBULL
SUMO NATURAL

1,50€

1,20€

1,50€

4,00€

1,50€

2,00€

1,50€

4,00€

3,00€

V I N H O S

MOSCATEL

SANGRIA COPO

SANGRIA 1LT(BRANCA/ TINTA)

SANGRIA 2LT(BRANCA/ TINTA)

SANGRIA F.VERMELHOS 1LT

SANGRIA F.VERMELHOD 2LT

SANGRIA GUEHZO 1LT

SANGRIA GUEHZO 2 LT

VINHO GARRAFA

2,50€

1,50€

7,00€

12,50€

8,50€

14,00€

8,50€

14,00€

9,50€

C A F E T A R I A

CAFÉ

CAFÉ SPOT

CHÁ

CHOCOLATE QUENTE

CAPUCCINO

GAROTO

CARIOCA LIMAO

0,80€

1,20€

1,20€

1,50€

1,20€

0,85€

0,80€

CAPIRINHA

CAIPIBLACK

CAIPIRÃO

IMPERIAL

SOMERSBY

TOP GUEHZO

BEBIDAS C/ REDBUL

5,50€

6,50€

6,50€

1,00€

2,50€

5,00€

+2,00€

BIFANAS

BIFANA C/ QUEIJO

HAMBÚRGUER
(QUEIJO/ FIAMBRE/ ALFACE)

TOSTA ATUM

TOSTA DELICIAS

TOSTA MISTA

2,60€

3,00€

3,00€

3,50€

3,50€

3,00€

NACHOS

CREPE SIMPLES
(CHOCOLATE/ MORANGO/ MEL)

CREPE C/ 1 BOLA

2,00€

2,50€

3,00€

E B I D A S


